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February 9, 2018 Sale Results

Property Address:

200 N PEARL STREET, WERNERSVILLE, PA 19565

817 MARGARET STREET, READING, PA 19611

1073 GRANDELL AVENUE, READING, PA 19605

1003 STRAWBERRY RUN, READING, PA 19606

4205 BAUM PLACE, TEMPLE, PA 19560

54 SAYER DRIVE A/K/A 88 AQUA DRIVE, MOHRSVILLE, PA 19541
570 SOUTH 18 1/2 STREET, READING, PA 19606

324 WEST MORLATTON ROAD, DOUGLASSVILLE, PA 19518
123 VIA DOLOROSA DRIVE, BLANDON, PA 19510

1314 NORTH 11TH STREET, READING, PA 19604

4219 12TH AVENUE, TEMPLE, PA 19560

1321 SCOTT STREET, READING, PA 19607

406 NORTH TULPEHOCKEN ROAD, READING, PA 19601
1052 NORTH 11TH STREET, READING, PA 19604

126 SOUTH FRANKLIN STREET, BOYERTOWN, PA 19512
1004 HIGHVIEW COURT, TEMPLE, PA 19560

4219 A ST LAWRENCE AVENUE, READING, PA 19606
678 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD, READING, PA 19607

116 SOUTH WALNUT STREET, BIRDSBORO, PA 19608
501 SOUTH 15TH STREET, READING, PA 19602

2225 MCKNIGHTS GAP ROAD, READING, PA 19604

358 SPRING STREET, READING, PA 19601

25 WILSON STREET, WEST LAWN, PA 19609

27 EAST 5TH STREET, BOYERTOWN, PA 19512

4007 HILLTOP AVENUE, READING, PA 19605

303 ELNORE AVENUE, TEMPLE, PA 19560

950 NORTH 11TH STREET, READING, PA 19604

940 UNGER LANE A/K/A 940 UNGERS LANE, BOYERTOWN, PA 19512
826 NORTH 12TH STREET, READING, PA 19604

221 NORTH 4TH STREET, READING, PA 19601

21 WEST 33RD STREET, READING, PA 19606

14 ANNABETH ROAD, OLEY, PA 19547

Sold to:

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

RE Equity Investments LLC
Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Stellar Homes LLC

Steven Scholl

Prime Home Investments LLC

Plaintiff

Plaintiff
Riverpath Inc
Riverpath Inc
Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

M&T Bank

Stellar Homes LLC
Plaintiff

Berks Equity Holdings LLC
Steven Scholl
Plaintiff

Pearl Parks
Empire Group LLC
Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Branch Banking & Trust

Winning Bid:
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4,329.93
2,421.41
80,000.00
141,000.00
2,046.04
3,159.66
17,000.00
207,000.00
95,000.00
1,633.71
2,025.98
81,000.00
292,000.00
1,158.40
60,000.00
1,911.98
60,000.00
50,000.00
54,000.00
25,000.00
2,056.55
69,000.00
101,000.00
80,000.00
121,000.00
98,000.00
25,000.00
1,765.60
20,000.00
1,374.03
1,755.38
170,000.00



17-16958 2954 SEISHOLTZVILLE ROAD, MACUNGIE, PA 18062 Plaintiff $  17,000.00



